


HOBbIEe repou
new heroes




EHoT J1éKa
Raccoon Lyoka

Exuk Wrowa
Hedgehog Igosha

- LE15-040 - LE15-030




‘ 3adAuy AHTOWa
Hare Antosha

benka buka
Squirrel Bika

- LE15-050 - LE15-010




‘ JIncnuka Jlnka
Fox cub Lika

BonuoHok Boka
Wolf cub Voka

- LE15-060 - LE15-020




Mepnsenb Pepot
Bear Fedot

no3HaBaTe/lbHble UCTOPUM ANlA AeTen
educational stories for children

- LE15-070










+ LR30-01 - LR30-02
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- LR30

+ LR30-03
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StM-276 « StS-276

StM-277 - StM-274 « StS-274

StM-275 « StS-275 StM-273 « StS-273




StM-237 « StS-237

StM-300 - StS-300

StM-271 « 5tS-271 StM-233 « 5t5-233

m StM-270 » StS-270 StM-269 « StS-269




SidM-268 « SidS-268 SidM-255 « SidS-255

SidM-132 « SidS-132

SidM-241 « SidS-241 SidM-240 « SidS-240




« SidX-246

* SidX-226

« SidX-265

* SidX-261
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« SidX-260

« SidX-249



MM1-005

MM1-004

MM1-001

MM1-002 MM1-003

BUDIoBASA
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* Ks19-102 * Ks19-100 * Ks19-095 , * Ks19-117
» Ks22-102 * Ks22-100 * Ks22-095 e Ks22-117
* Ks25-102 * Ks25-100 * Ks25-095 * Ks25-117

* Ks30-102 * Ks30-100 * Ks30-095 * Ks30-117

* Ks19-097 * Ks19-096 * Ks19-091 * Ks19-092
* Ks22-097 *» Ks22-096 *» Ks22-091 * Ks22-092
* Ks25-097 * Ks25-096 *» Ks25-091 * Ks25-092

* Ks30-097 * Ks30-096 * Ks30-091 * Ks30-092




* Ks19-089
* Ks22-089
* Ks25-089
* Ks30-089

* Ks19-084
» Ks22-084
* Ks25-084
*» Ks30-084

* Ks22-105
* Ks25-105
* Ks30-105

* Ks19-077
* Ks22-077
* Ks25-077
* Ks30-077

* Ks19-074
» Ks22-074
* Ks25-074
» Ks30-074

* Ks19-083
*» Ks22-083
* Ks25-083
* Ks30-083

* Ks19-109
* Ks22-109
* Ks25-109
* Ks30-109

* Ks19-085
*» Ks22-085
* Ks25-085
* Ks30-085
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LK24-031 « LK27-031 LK24-028 - LK27-028
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LK24-033 - LK27-033 LK24-032 - LK27-032 LK24-029 - LK27-029 LK24-026 « LK27-026




Bart27-015 « Bart33-015

.

Bart27-003 - Bart33-003 Bart27-014 - Bart33-014 Bart27-011 « Bart33-011 Bart27-013 « Bart33-013




Vaks25-020 « Vaks29-020
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Vaks25-012 « Vaks29-012 Vaks25-008 « Vaks29-008 Vaks25-022 « Vaks29-022 Vaks25-018 « Vaks29-018













- BartB-001 « BartB-002 «VB-001 - VB-002 +VB-005

« BartB-003 - BartB-004

b3ty \ksen

vaby



MB1-004 : MB1-005

MB1-001 MB1-006

MB1-002 MB1-003

BUDI-BASA







Auca
Fox

KRfo-21
KRfo-26

Nseywka
Frog

KRfr-21
KRfr-26
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BoAK Mec
Wolf Dog
KRw-21 KRd-21

KRw-26 KRd-26




BLDi-BASA

CBuHka
Piggy

KRp-21
KRp-26




STYLISH CLASSIC




BAb-100

METALLIC BAb-30 BAs-50




OOO bpeHabl 1 nogapkn
www.budibasa.com
info@budibasa.com

+7 (495) 742 02 11




